Eligibility Calendar for 2022-2023

School Start Eligibility

Monday, August 15"

First Day of School

Students are eligible to start the school
year based on promotion to high school
or have earned 5 total credits in the
previous high school year.

This is the day grades will be
checked. Submitted grades

will be the official document
to determine eligibility.

Friday, September 23"

End of 1°* Marking Period

Students lose eligibility on Friday,
September 30™ at 3:30. Students who
were placed or fall under UIL credit rule
may regain eligibility if passing all courses.

Check

Friday, October 14"

3-week Grade Submission

Students who failed previous grading
period may regain their eligibility on
Friday, October 21° at 3:30 if passing all
courses.

Check

Thursday,
November 3"

End of 2" Marking Period

Students failing at this point will lose
eligibility on Thursday, November 10%" at
3:30.

Students who failed previous grading
period may regain their eligibility on
Thursday, November 10™ at 3:30 if
passing all courses.

November 215t-25th

Thanksgiving Break

All students are eligible over Thanksgiving
break.

Check

Friday, December 2"

3-week Grade Submission

Students who failed previous grading
period may regain their eligibility on
Friday, December 9% at 3:30 if passing all
courses.

Check

Friday, December 16"

End of 3™ Marking Period

Eligibility is based on 3™
marking period grades
not semester grades.

Students failing at this point will lose
eligibility on Friday, January 6% at 3:30.
Students who failed previous grading
period may regain their eligibility on
Friday, January 6% at 3:30 if passing all
courses

Friday, December 16" @ 3:30
Start of Holiday Break

All Students Eligible over Holiday Break.

Check

Friday, January 20"

3-week Grade Submission

Students who failed previous grading
period may regain their eligibility on
Friday, January 27" at 3:30 if passing all
courses.




Check

Thursday, February
16th

End of 4th Marking Period

Students failing at this point will lose
eligibility on Thursday, February 23 at
3:30. Students who failed previous
grading period may regain their eligibility
on Thursday, February 23 at 3:30 if
passing all courses.

Friday, March 10th

3-week Grade Submission

Students who failed previous grading
period may regain their eligibility on
Friday, March 24" at 3:30 if passing all
courses.

Spring Break March 13-17

All Students are eligible over Spring Break.

Check

Friday, April 14th

End of 5th Marking Period

Students failing at this point will lose
eligibility on Friday, April 21 at 3:30.
Students who failed previous grading
period may regain their eligibility on

Friday, April 21° at 3:30 if passing all

courses.

Check

Friday, May 5t

3 Week Grade Submission

Students who failed previous grading
period may regain their eligibility on
Friday, May 12%" at 3:30 if passing all
courses.

Friday, May 26"

End of 6th Marking Period

Credit Rule will apply for students starting
first 6 weeks for 2023-2024 school year.




